
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

ZZ

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

401-117-35

401-117-337

401-14-555

40

401-4-419

401-14-566

401-33-12

401-117-305

401-33-76

401-256-36

401-117-327

401-14-553

401-4-70

401-33-60

401-138-1

401-14-549

401-4-249

401-117-320

401-117-308

401-14-575

401-117-2

401-256-36

401-117-325

401-117-314

401-35-74

401-117-76

401-117-329

401-4-64

401-32-11

401-117-60

3-9901-1

401-35-75

3-9901-1

401-33-103

401-14-502

401-4-69

401-14-543

401-4-37

401-35-51

401-117-312

401-117-304

401 117 212

401-14-541 401-117-297

1-14-577

401-4-394

401-14-182

3-9901-1

401-32-11

401-14-111

401-14-578

401-4-70

401-4-109

401-

401-4-251

401-14-540

401-4-306

401-117-324

401-14-588

401-117-319

401-117-98

4-97

401-117-109

24-9901-1

401-4-108

3-9901-1

401-14-589

401-14-528

24-9901-1

4

401-117-323

401-4-38

401-14-574

401-117-328

401-29-170

401-4-396

401-4-393

401-117-226

401-33-48

24-9901-1

401-4-71

401-4-79

401-14-550

401-14-551

401-117-333

401-117-300

401-117-80

401-256-29

401-14-542

401-4-279

401-4-387

401-14-501

401-117-300

401-14-552

401-4-250

401-117-18

401-117-326

401-117-318

401-14-539

401-4-388

401-117-313

3-9901-1

401-14-121

401-11

401-32-48

401-117-103

401-117-58

401-117-305

401-35

401-4-68

401-14-565

401-33-14

401-117-317

401-14-545

401-14-554

401-233-1

401-32-11

401-4-420

401-117-342

401-14-339

401-4-193

401-35-75

401-117-258

24-9903-1

401-117-281

401-256-4

401-14-496

401-256-36

42

29

56

30

61

15

8

6

54

33

2

24

28

45

2

240

48

12

121

10

95

6061

52

4

9

1

12

21

32

22

2

5

64

78

1745

45

198

17

39

48

52

41

31

83

17

25

61

58

40

58

3
42

12

207

19

155

7

1

13

77

57

35

26

26

90

96

60

8

36

48

43

28

40

29

15

49

58

61

75

76

5

16

115

84

68

39

56

37

201

52

52

49

52

65

203

2

5

71

24

19

118

73

66

23

57

25

66

86

182

7

72

93

22

15

51

88

36

46

5

157

112

51

45

84

1754

2

53

34

38

8

125

2

218

54

3

66

71

7

24

70

38

55

92

61

69

90

14

13

17

80

27

78

1776

43

4

4

53

63

24

200

14

4

67

57

21

90

72

74

11

34

15

8

3

1772

3

29

15

59

3

2

1747

70

17

63

16

35

119

40

88

69

45

1765

30

69

5

29

47

18

20

7

159

47

47

62

64

3

28

141

1726

6

50

95

77

98

93

60

74

43

21

78

5

20

65

61

65

211

86

64

23

31

13

3

46

1775

1

26

14

112

9

53

43

21

26

111

37

88

86

2

8

56

98

6

40

28

208

12

1761

19

7

36

75

28

34

1

8

49

37

55

19

154

20

51

23

2

20

99

44

9

3

68

72

64

18

25

3

55

75

34

38

1

26

29

29

18

87

33

25

19

1763

64

81

57

217

65

74

13

1766

116

1758

4

121

1

31

891

87

24

12

158

23

79

61

63

76

95

74

33

92

47

94

38

11

4

12

6

6

47

62

19

39

71

14

187

10

1 37

1731

112

73

11

64

54

96

1762

3

50

8

202

125

39

3

69

185

51

1774

122

40

55

99

1756

10

53

3

19

1764

82

85

50

1742

1753

20

205

117

70

1728

27

203

12

54

68

34

1786

153

27

52

1743

53

69

1

6

126

14

1788

62

206

38

98

27

7

72

34

85

192

27

21213

1

58

56

124

10

24

62

91

3

96

59

74

54

4

3

89

13

123

153

30

196

87

84

43

60

2

18

32

97

210

31

45

1771

1760

89

70

23

51

11

33

76

20

26

55

42

1767

66

45

25

241

48

19

11

3

1733

15

98

41

10

46

74

22

93

1750

1757

52

2

4

23

8

1773

4

16

160

23

27

22

42

88

6

44

63

25

1724

65

98

18

212

13

120

59

61

28

15

18

209

87

1

39

23

11

79

61

10

1751

31

1759

9

156

50

50

152

35

26

20

67

151

65

12

1752

23

16

44

pv1

am

am

am

pv1

rm

tä

tä

am

z

pp

pv1

JUPITERINTIE

KOMEETANTIE

pp

a

pp

e II

II

e =0.25

e =0.25

II

e =0.20

II

e=0.30+var0.20

1 ap/45 ktym2

III

e =0.40

III

e =0.40

1

2

1

2

8

1

1

2

3

4

ZATELLIITINTIE

ZATELLIITINTIE

PLANEETTATIE

pp

z

z

z

z

z

3

2

1

e =0.3

II

nä

METSOT

1

e =0.15
I  u2/3

nä

z

z

e =0.20

e =0.20

pp

I  u3/4

I  u3/4

I  u3/4

I  u3/4 I  u3/4

I u1/2

e =0.20

e =0.20

e =0.20 e =0.20

I  u3/4

I

I  u3/4

e

e =0.25

e =0.25

pp

pp

KÄPYTIE

HARJUNPÄÄ

nä
nä

nä
nä

LAMMENRINNE

LA
MM

EN
KU

JA

LINNALAMMENTIE

500

500

I  u3/4

I  u3/4

KO
KK

OK
AN

KA
AN

TI
E

I  u

I  u3/4
350

I  u3/4

e =0.20

e =0.20
I  u3/4

I

5

7

1

4

21

9

10
21

7

6

5

32
1

3

1 2

1 2
3

4 5 6

1

3 4

5 6
7

3

pp
/t

3

ajo

1

4

3

2

1

SU
SI

KO
RV

EN
TI

E

e =0.20
I  u3/4

pp

I

e =0.20

3

4

5
TIE

pp

8

9

10

11

16

I
e =0.20

I e =0.20

1 2 3

HILLAPOLKU

MYLLYKORVENTIE

e =0.20

1 2 3

4 5
6

7

8

9

pp

LEHIKKOKUJA

VÄ
LIT

IE

e =0.20

1 2

3

4
5

6
7

8

9
1011

12 13 14
15

16
17

18 I
e =0.20

1

2

3

1

+10.0m

1 p

RASVATIE2

p

7

p

z

z

am

rm

I  u1/2

I  u1/2

pp

19

3041

3050

3051 3052

3049

3053

15106

26112

26108

26
26106

26104

26101

26100

3036

3031

030

3035

3034

3032

3033

RISTISUO

VL

KTY

KM-2

VP

EMT

P

VL

LH

VL

W

VL

VL

ET

VL

LT

VL
W

KM-2

VP

LT

VL

VL

P

W

W

W

AKR

EV

AOEV

-
-34

-34

-34

-34

-34
-34

-34

-34

-16

-16

-3

-34

-34

-34

AO

AO

AO

AO

AO

AO

AO

AO

AO

AO

AO

AOAO

AM

V

AO

AO

AO -34

AO

AO

AO

AO

AO

AO

VL

VL

VP

VL

27175

31425

26488

400

16443

5685

21482

2241

23136

178974

ZATELLIITIN ASEMAKAAVALUONNOS 21.11.2013 
TONTTIEN PINTA-ALAT JA RAKENNUSOIKEUDET 
(Ote ei ole mittakaavassa) 

10 595 kem2 12 570 kem2

4 627 kem2 10 870 kem2

5 370 kem2

1 421 kem2

71 590 kem2

4 930 + 3290 kem2


